
As of August 19, 2004 

GAME DAY GAME DATE TIME HOME TEAM SCORE VISITOR SCORE 

1 Thursday 5/13/2004 7:00pm Eliminators 17 SNS Excelerators 6 

2 Thursday 5/13/2004 8:00pm Sluggers 14 Wrecking Crew 4 

3 Thursday 5/13/2004 9:00pm Isotopes 6 Stonefingers 14 

4 Monday 5/17/2004 8:00pm Stonefingers 9 Sluggers 8 

5 Monday 5/17/2004 9:00pm SNS Excelerators 21 Isotopes 8 

6 Monday 5/24/2004 6:00pm Sluggers 10 Isotopes 4 

7 Monday 5/24/2004 7:00pm Wrecking Crew 7 SNS Excelerators 8 

8 Monday 5/24/2004 8:00pm Eliminators 8 Stonefingers 10 

9 Monday 5/24/2004 9:00pm Wrecking Crew 14 Eliminators 22 

  5/31/2004 OPEN DATE  

10 Monday 6/7/2004 6:00pm SNS Excelerators 9 Sluggers 5 

11 Monday 6/7/2004 7:00pm Stonefingers 3 Wrecking Crew 0 

12 Monday 6/7/2004 8:00pm Isotopes 5 Eliminators 12 

13 Monday 6/14/2004 6:00pm Isotopes 13 Wrecking Crew 22 

14 Monday 6/14/2004 7:00pm Stonefingers 4 SNS Excelerators 6 

15 Monday 6/14/2004 8:00pm Eliminators 13 Sluggers 14 

16 Monday 6/21/2004 6:00pm Stonefingers 12 Isotopes 5 

17 Thursday 6/24/2004 7:00pm SNS Excelerators 6 Eliminators 7 

18 Thursday 6/24/2004 8:00pm Wrecking Crew 0 Sluggers 7 

19 Monday 6/28/2004 6:00pm Sluggers 8 Stonefingers 3 

20 Monday 6/28/2004 7:00pm Isotopes 13 SNS Excelerators 15 

21 Monday 6/28/2004 8:00pm Eliminators 9 Wrecking Crew 8 

  7/5/2004 OPEN DATE  

22 Thursday 7/15/2004 6:00pm SNS Excelerators 4 Wrecking Crew 3 

23 Thursday 7/15/2004 7:00pm Isotopes 11 Sluggers 9 

24 Thursday 7/15/2004 8:00pm Stonefingers 8 Eliminators 4 

25 Monday 7/19/2004 6:00pm Eliminators 12 Isotopes 9 

26 Monday 7/19/2004 7:00pm Sluggers 14 SNS Excelerators 2 

27 Monday 7/19/2004 8:00pm Wrecking Crew 9 Stonefingers 10 

28 Monday 7/26/2004 6:00pm Wrecking Crew 9 Isotopes 8 

29 Monday 7/26/2004 7:00pm SNS Excelerators 2 Stonefingers 0 

30 Monday 8/2/2004 6:00pm Sluggers 1 Eliminators 11 

DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT 

a Monday 8/9/2004 6:00pm SNS Excelerators 6 Isotopes 9 

b Monday 8/9/2004 7:00pm Sluggers 12 Wrecking Crew 4 

c Monday 8/9/2004 8:00pm Eliminators 12 Isotopes 2 

d Monday 8/9/2004 9:00pm Stonefingers 6 Sluggers  5 

e Monday 8/16/2004 6:00pm Stonefingers 13 Eliminators 10 

f Monday 8/16/2004 7:00pm SNS Excelerators 15 Wrecking Crew 6 

g Monday 8/16/2004 8:00pm Sluggers 14 Isotopes 13 

h Thursday 8/19/2004 7:00pm SNS Excelerators 7 Sluggers 13 

i Thursday 8/19/2004 8:00pm Eliminators 9 Sluggers 10 

j Monday 8/23/2004 7:00pm Stonefingers  Sluggers  

k* Monday 8/23/2004 8:00pm Stonefingers  Sluggers  

YSL 2004 Champions!!! 

 
 
 
 
 
* If necessary 


